
We are happy to introduce you to your new monthly statement. This fresh design 
makes finding information about your accounts faster and easier than before. 

Here’s how to read your statement:

Save Trees & Fees, Go Paperless!
Receive your monthly statement and notices online and get notified by email. To sign up for free 
eStatements, log into BHCCU online banking and enroll! 

If you have any questions about your new statement design, how to enroll or want us to review it 
with you, please call us at 800-779-5555 or stop into any branch today.

Partial display of your Account 
Number for security; Statement 
Period Information

Deposit Accounts Summary
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A Shared Past, A Strong Future.

IT’S HERE!
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Janesville, WI 53547-5366800-779-5555 • 608-755-6065bhccu.org

Member Number: xxxxxx5290Statement For: 03/01/2023 - 03/31/2023Page: 2 of 3 00

WhenMember Statement

HORIZON PLUS CHECKING ID 08
Continued from previous page.

Date Transaction Description
Amount Balance

03/03 Withdrawal Debit CardMerch. Post: 03/02 CVS/PHARMACY #10143 JANESVILLE WI
04137460000059715597150

-16.46 29,473.65
03/04 Recurring Withdrawal Bill Payment #000340 ONSTAR SERVICES 888-4ONSTAR MI Eff. Date 03/03 -42.19 29,431.46
03/04 Deposit Digital Banking Transfer From FISHER,TAMARA L XXXXXXXXXX Share 08 MEMO: Tami Cell Feb 2023

Eff. Date 03/03
57.00 29,488.46

03/04 Deposit Digital Banking Transfer From FISHER,TAMARA L XXXXXXXXXX Share 08 MEMO: Tami Cell Mar 2023
Eff. Date 03/03

57.00 29,545.46
03/04 Withdrawal POS #307956 WOODMANS FOOD MARKET 001 2919 NORTH LEXINGTON AV JANESVILLE WI -82.49 29,462.97
03/06 Withdrawal Debit CardMerch. Post: 03/05 CULVERS JANESVILLE 555 JANESVILLE WI

04943000000018822188220
-24.75 29,438.22

03/06 Withdrawal POS #184106 AMAZON.COM*H536Q41C2 SEATTLE WA
-19.63 29,418.59

03/07 Recurring Withdrawal Bill Payment #057617 SXM*SIRIUSXM.COM/ACCT 888-635-5144 NY -29.44 29,389.15
03/07 Withdrawal ACH Jackson National TYPE: INS PYMT ID: 8381659835 CO: JACKSON NATIONAL -57.42 29,331.73
03/07 Withdrawal ACH Vadip-Ddic-Eft TYPE: MAR 23 EFT ID: 2942761537 CO: VADIP-DDIC-EFT -77.83 29,253.90
03/08 Withdrawal Debit CardMerch. Post: 03/07 MCDONALDS M6704 JANESVILLE WI 04427330000041778417780 -20.27 29,233.63
03/08 Withdrawal Debit CardMerch. Post: 03/08 IN *J.C. HEATING AND COOL 608-7522472 WI

04692160000088728887280 -489.21 28,744.42
03/09 Withdrawal POS #897649 STOP N GO 1503 JANESVILLE WI Eff. Date 03/08

-3.99 28,740.43
03/09 Withdrawal ACH Nsm Dbamr.Cooper TYPE: NSM DBAMR ID: 0000452701 CO: NSM DBAMR.COOPER NAME:

JACQULINE *FISHER
-636.57 28,103.86

03/09 Withdrawal POS #208567 STOP N GO 1503 JANESVILLE WI
-10.57 28,093.29

03/10 Withdrawal Transfer To Loan 05
-472.87 27,620.42

03/16 Withdrawal POS #012138 STOP N GO 1503 JANESVILLE WI
-49.58 27,570.84

03/16 Withdrawal POS #315484 PARK CITY FAMILY 2002 E MILWAUKEE STUS JANESVILLE WI -18.71 27,552.13
03/16 Withdrawal POS #512839 SCHNUCKS JANESVI SCHNUCK JANESVILLE WI

-34.40 27,517.73
03/18 Withdrawal POS #618970 STOP N GO 1503 JANESVILLE WI

-8.76 27,508.97
03/21 Withdrawal ACH Spectrum TYPE: SPECTRUM ID: 0000358635 CO: SPECTRUM

-314.07 27,194.90
03/21 Withdrawal POS #021429 MNRD-JANESVILLE 2001 MORS JANESVILLE WI

-111.04 27,083.86
03/21 Withdrawal POS #863301 WAL-MART #1305 3800 DEERFIELD DR JANESVILLE WI -43.93 27,039.93
03/21 Withdrawal POS #821432 WOODMANS FOOD MARKET 001 2919 NORTH LEXINGTON AV JANESVILLE WI -119.31 26,920.62
03/22 Withdrawal Debit CardMerch. Post: 03/21 CULVERS OF JANESVILLE JANESVILLE WI

04943000000016495164950
-28.03 26,892.59

03/22 Deposit ACH SSA Treas 310 TYPE: XXSOC SEC ID: 9101036216 CO: SSA TREAS 310 1,510.00 28,402.59
03/22 Withdrawal ACH Alliant - Wpl TYPE: PAYMENT ID: 2390714890 CO: Alliant - WPL NAME: FISHER,DAVID & JACKIE -245.70 28,156.89
03/22 Withdrawal Debit CardMerch. Post: 03/22 Kindle Svcs*H769B28F0 888-802-3080 WA

04692160000022187221870
-12.65 28,144.24

03/23 Withdrawal Debit CardMerch. Post: 03/23 LUKES CAFE MC FARLAND WI 04013390000052491524910 -15.54 28,128.70
03/23 Withdrawal Adjustment Debit Card Credit VoucherMerch. Post: 03/23 Kindle Svcs 888-802-3080 WA

04692160000051482514820
12.65 28,141.35

03/25 Withdrawal POS #162662 MNRD-JANESVILLE 2001 MORS JANESVILLE WI
-57.61 28,083.74

03/25 Withdrawal POS #669086 STOP N GO 1503 JANESVILLE WI
-8.58 28,075.16

03/26 Withdrawal POS #709352 AMAZON.COM*H73800GD2 SEATTLE WA
-13.12 28,062.04

03/26 Withdrawal POS #256937 PARK CITY FAMILY 2002 E MILWAUKEE STUS JANESVILLE WI -19.89 28,042.15
03/27 Withdrawal ACH U.S. Cellular TYPE: CELLULAR ID: 8621147325 CO: U.S. CELLULAR -146.29 27,895.86
03/29 Withdrawal POS #882559 STOP N GO 1503 JANESVILLE WI Eff. Date 03/28

-5.98 27,889.88
03/29 Withdrawal POS #051098 CVS/PHARMACY #10 10143--1 JANESVILLE WI

-23.67 27,866.21
03/31 Deposit ACH Vacp Treas 310 TYPE: XXVA BENEF ID: 9071736109 CO: VACP TREAS 310 3,750.57 31,616.782018 CHEVROLET COLORADO/DILLS ID 05

Beginning Balance $6,608.431 Total Payments for 472.870 Total Advances for 0.00Ending Balance $6,152.75
A payment of $472.87 is due on 05/10/2023.
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Date Transaction Description
Amount Principal Interest Fees Balance

03/10 Payments Transfer From Share 08 $-472.87 $-455.68 $17.19 $0.00 $6,152.75Interest Charged
Date Transaction Description

Amount
03/10 Interest Charge on Loan 05 - 2018 CHEVROLET COLORADO/DILLS $17.19

TOTAL INTEREST FOR THIS PERIOD
$17.19The balance used to compute interest is the unpaid balance each day after payments and credits to that balance have been subtracted

and any additions to the balance have been made.
Totals Year-to-DateYear Total Fees Charged YTD Total Interest Charged YTD2023

$0.00 $59.15
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Your Account Balances as of 03/31Primary Share ID 00 $2,205.27Secondary Savings ID 01 0.13Horizon Plus Checking ID 08 31,616.78Account Balance Total $33,822.18Total Dividends Year-To-Date $0.27

Your Loan Balances as of 03/312018 Chevrolet Colorado/Dills ID 05 $6,152.75Loan Balance Total $6,152.75Total Loan Interest Paid Year-To-Date $59.15

PRIMARY SHARE ID 00
Beginning Balance $805.00

Dividends Year-To-Date $0.27Annual Percentage Yield earned 0.100% from 01/01/2023 through 03/31/2023 3 Total Deposits for 1,400.270 Total Withdrawals for 0.00Ending Balance $2,205.27
Date Transaction Description

Amount Balance
Beginning Balance

$805.00
03/01 Deposit Transfer From Share 08 Automatic Transfer

400.00 1,205.00
03/02 Deposit Digital Banking Transfer From Share 08

1,000.00 2,205.00
03/31 Deposit Dividend 0.100%

0.27 2,205.27SECONDARY SAVINGS ID 01
Beginning Balance $0.130 Total Deposits for 0.000 Total Withdrawals for 0.00Ending Balance $0.13HORIZON PLUS CHECKING ID 08
Beginning Balance $27,828.415 Total Deposits for 9,125.1443 Total Withdrawals for -5,336.77Ending Balance $31,616.78

Date Transaction Description
Amount Balance

Beginning Balance

$27,828.41
03/01 Withdrawal Transfer To Share 00 Automatic Transfer

-400.00 27,428.41
03/01 Deposit ACH Vacp Treas 310 TYPE: XXVA BENEF ID: 9111036002 CO: VACP TREAS 310 3,750.57 31,178.98
03/01 Withdrawal Debit CardMerch. Post: 03/01 THE HARTFORD/AARP 800-423-6789 CT

04941660000073428734280 -149.36 31,029.62
03/01 Withdrawal Debit CardMerch. Post: 03/01 THE HARTFORD/AARP 800-423-6789 CT

04941660000071117711170
-96.46 30,933.16

03/02 Withdrawal POS #878471 KWIK-TRIP JANESVILLE WI Eff. Date 03/01
-8.56 30,924.60

03/02 Withdrawal Debit CardMerch. Post: 03/01 WPS HEALTH INSURANCE 888-5270586 WI
04325450000070380703800 -346.46 30,578.14

03/02 Withdrawal Digital Banking Transfer To Share 00
-1,000.00 29,578.14

03/03 Withdrawal Debit CardMerch. Post: 03/02 MILWAUKEE GRILL 608-7541919 WI 04000970000057014570140 -47.98 29,530.16
03/03 Withdrawal Debit CardMerch. Post: 03/03 Amazon Music*H50WZ2V20 888-802-3080 WA

04692160000027179271790
-9.48 29,520.68

03/03 Withdrawal Debit CardMerch. Post: 03/02 MOUNDS PET FOOD WAREHO 4 JANESVILLE WI
04801970000000083000830

-30.57 29,490.11

CHANGE SERVICE REQUESTED
000000055 1

1/3 UNQ 06-13-23 CLT

DAVID F FISHER
1536 VISTA AVE
JANESVILLE WI 53545-4906

643701 56
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